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W MACH 4 RANKING INDOOR 2012 W35+ BY AGE GROUP 

 
W35 200m  
W35 1 25.99 Maren Schott LC Luzern GER 11.02.1976 36 BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012  
 
W35 400m  
W35 1 57.73 Maren Schott LC Luzern GER 11.02.1976 36  SM St. Gallen 18.02.2012  
W35 2 58.96 Karin Colombini GA Bellinzona SUI 16.08.1976 35  Magglingen 04.02.2012 
 
W35 800m  
W35 1 2:13.50 Karin Colombini GA Bellinzona SUI 16.08.1976 35  SM St. Gallen 19.02.2012 
 

 
W40 SP 4kg   
W40p 1p 8.24 Yvette Bot-Vleerlaag CA Sion NED 12.09.1972 39 Aigle 15.01.2011 
 
W40 HT 4kg Winterwurf 
W40 1 35.45 Daniela Lachat OB Basel SUI 10.07.1970  41 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 
 

 
W45 50m  
W45 1 7.14 Monica Pellegrinelli GA Bellinzona SUI 14.05.1965 46  Locarno 18.01.2012 
 
W45 60m  
W45p 1p 8.49 Claudia Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 15.04.1967 44  Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
W45 200m  
W45p 1p 27.53 Claudia Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 15.04.1967 44  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
W45 60H 84,0-8.50  
W45 1 8.82 Monica Pellegrinelli GA Bellinzona SUI 14.05.1965 46  Magglingen 04.02.2012 
 
W45 HJ 
W45p 1p 1.37 Claudia Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 15.04.1967 44  vlvcmi Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
W45 SP 4kg 
W45p 1p 7.77 Claudia Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 15.04.1967 44  smaci Magglingen 05.02.2012 
 
W45 HT 4kg Winterwurf 
W45 1 42.06 Cornelia Hodel TV Olten SUI 13.04.1963  48 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 Silver 
 
W45 WT 9,08kg Winterwurf  
W45 1 12.18 Cornelia Hodel TV Olten SUI 13.04.1963  48 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 Bronze 
 
W45 Penta 
W45 1 3084wma45 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W45 
   60H76-8: 10.51/822 Lj: 4.18/538 SP4: 9.01/579 HJ: 1.27/588 800: 2:26.94/557 
 

 
W50 60m  
W50p 1p 9.49 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
W50 800m  
W50p 1p 2:56.94 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W45 
 
W50 60H 76-8.00  
W50p 1p 10.49 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W45 
 
W50 HJ 
W50p 1p 1.27 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W45 
 
W50 LJ 
W50p 1p 4.18 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W45 
 
W50 SP 4kg 
W50p 1p 9.01 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W45 
 
W50 SP 3kg 
W50p 1p 10.39 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
W50 3000 Track Walk 
W50 1 17:21.99 Dora Jakob  CM Yverdon  05.09.1959 52 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 



mach ranking indoor 2012 20120410 3 

 

 
W55 TJ 
W55 1 8.77 Chantal Freud  CA Genève SUI 11.07.1955 56 Genève 01.02.2012 
 
W55 TJ 
W55 1 8.77 Chantal Freud  CA Genève SUI 11.07.1955 56 Genève 01.02.2012 
 

 
W60 Penta 
W60 1 3384wma60 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W60 
   60H68,6-7: 11.39/9’04 Lj: 3.56/592 SP3: 9.27/788 HJ: 1.12/666 800: 3:40.34/434 
 

 
W65 60m  
W65p 1 9.92 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 wmai W60 
W65 2 11.03 Adelheid Graber-Bolliger LV Huttwil SUI 01.04.1943  68 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
W65 800m  
W65p 1 3:40.34 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W60 
 
W65 60H68,6-7  
W65p 1p 11.39 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W60 
 
W65 HJ 
W65p 1p 1.18 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 07.04.2012 wmai W60 
 
W65 LJ 
W65p1p 3.61 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 06.04.2012 wmai W60 
 
W65 TJ 
W65p1p 7.87 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 07.04.2012 wmai W60 
 
W65 SP 4kg   
W65 1 6.07 Christianne Chillier swissmasters SUI 07.12.1947  64 Aigle 15.01.2012 
 
W65 SP 3kg   
W65p 1 9.27 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 Penta W60 
W65 2 8.97 Adelheid Graber-Bolliger LV Huttwil SUI 01.04.1943  68 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
W65 3 6.53 Christianne Chillier swissmasters SUI 07.12.1947  64 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
W65 HT 3kg 
W65p 1 33.42 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 W60 
 
W65 CH-i-Tetra 
W65p 1 2563wma65 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
  1214CH 60: 10.01/914/337 SP3: 9.09/866/529 HJ: 1.12/783/348 1000: dnf/0/0 
 
 

 
W70 SP 4kg   
W70 1 6.77 Vera Perret-Gentil CEP Cortaillod SUI 23.01.1941 70 smac Olten 15.01.2012  
 

 
 
W80 60m 
W80 1 14.53 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 Gold 
W80 2 18.97 Lydia Frei sma SUI 01.01.1930 82 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 Silber 
 
W80 200m 
W80 1 51.23 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 Gold 
 
W80 400m 
W80 1 1:54.97 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 08.04.2012 Gold + WR 
 
W80 800m 
W80 1 4:24.58 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 Gold 
 
W80 1500m 
W80 1 8:46.01 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 08.04.2012 Gold 
 
W80 3000m 
W80 1 18:49.42 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 Gold 
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W MACH 4 RANKING INDOOR 2012 W35+ OVERALL 

 
 
Overall 50m W35+ 
W45 1 7.14 Monica Pellegrinelli GA Bellinzona SUI 14.05.1965 46  Locarno 18.01.2012 
 
Overall 60m W35+ 
W45p 1p 8.49 Claudia Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 15.04.1967 44  Magglingen 03.03.2012 
W50p 1p 9.49 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  Magglingen 03.03.2012 
W65p 1 9.92 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 wmai W60 
W65 2 11.03 Adelheid Graber-Bolliger LV Huttwil SUI 01.04.1943  68 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
W80 1 14.53 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 Gold 
W80 2 18.97 Lydia Frei sma SUI 01.01.1930 82 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 Silber 
 
Overall 200m W35+ 
W35 1 25.99 Maren Schott LC Luzern GER 11.02.1976 36 BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012  
W45p 1p 27.53 Claudia Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 15.04.1967 44  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
W80 1 51.23 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 Gold 
 
Overall 400m W35+ 
W35 1 57.73 Maren Schott LC Luzern GER 11.02.1976 36  SM St. Gallen 18.02.2012  
W35 2 58.96 Karin Colombini GA Bellinzona SUI 16.08.1976 35  Magglingen 04.02.2012 
W80 1 1:54.97 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 08.04.2012 Gold + WR 
 
Overall 800m W35+ 
W35 1 2:13.50 Karin Colombini GA Bellinzona SUI 16.08.1976 35  SM St. Gallen 19.02.2012 
W50p 1p 2:56.94 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta 
W65p 1 3:40.34 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta 
W80 1 4:24.58 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 Gold 
 
Overall 1500m W35+ 
W80 1 8:46.01 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 08.04.2012 Gold 
 
Overall 3000m W35+ 
W80 1 18:49.42 Ruth Helfenstein sma SUI 15.09.1931 79 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 Gold 
 
Overall 60H84-8.5 W35+ 
W45 1 8.82 Monica Pellegrinelli GA Bellinzona SUI 14.05.1965 46  Magglingen 04.02.2012 
 
Overall  60H76-8.00 W50/55 
W50p 1p 10.49 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 
 
Overall  60H68,6-7 W60+ 
W65p 1p 11.39 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W60 
 
Overall HJ W35+ 
W45p 1p 1.37 Claudia Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 15.04.1967 44  vlvcmi Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
W50p 1p 1.27 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta  
W65p 1p 1.18 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 07.04.2012 wmai W60 
 
Overall LJ W35+ 
W50p 1p 4.18 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta  
W65p1p 3.61 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 06.04.2012 wmai W60 
 
Overall TJ W35+ 
W55 1 8.77 Chantal Freud  CA Genève SUI 11.07.1955 56 Genève 01.02.2012 
W65p1p 7.87 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 07.04.2012 wmai W60 
 
Overall SP 4kg W35+ 
W50p 1p 9.01 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W45 
W40p 1p 8.24 Yvette Bot-Vleerlaag CA Sion NED 12.09.1972 39 Aigle 15.01.2011 
W45p 1p 7.77 Claudia Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 15.04.1967 44  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
W70 1 6.77 Vera Perret-Gentil CEP Cortaillod SUI 23.01.1941 70 smac Olten 15.01.2012  
W65 1 6.07 Christianne Chillier swissmasters SUI 07.12.1947  63 Aigle 15.01.2012 
 
Overall SP 3kg W50+ 
W50p 1p 10.39 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  Magglingen 03.03.2012 
W65p 1 9.27 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W60 
W65 2 8.97 Adelheid Graber-Bolliger LV Huttwil SUI 01.04.1943  68 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
W65 3 6.53 Christianne Chillier swissmasters SUI 07.12.1947  64 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
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Overall HT 4kg W35+ 
W45 1 42.06 Cornelia Hodel TV Olten SUI 13.04.1963  48 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 
W40 1 35.45 Daniela Lachat OB Basel SUI 10.07.1970  41 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 
 
Overall HT 3kg W50+ 
W65p 1 33.42 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 W60 
 
Overall WT 9,08kg W35+ 
W45 1 12.18 Cornelia Hodel TV Olten SUI 13.04.1963  48 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 
 
Overall Penta W45 
W60 1 3384wma60 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W60 
   60H68,6-7: 11.39/9’04 Lj: 3.56/592 SP3: 9.27/788 HJ: 1.12/666 800: 3:40.34/434 
W45 1 3085wma45 Regine Studer-Jordi LG Oberbaselbiet SUI 15.05.1962 49  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 03.04.2012 Penta W45 
   60H76-8: 10.51/822 Lj: 4.18/538 SP4: 9.01/579 HJ: 1.27/588 800: 2:26.94/557 
 
Overall CH-i-Tetra W35+ 
W65p 1 2563wma65 Margaritha Dähler-Stettler GGBern SUI 21.08.1947  64 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
  1214CH 60: 10.01/914/337 SP3: 9.09/866/529 HJ: 1.12/783/348 1000: dnf/0/0 
 
Overall 3000 Track Walk W35+ 
W50 1 17:21.99 Dora Jakob  CM Yverdon  05.09.1959 52 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 04.04.2012 
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M MACH 4 RANKING INDOOR 2012 M35+ BY AGE GROUP 

 
M35 50m  
M35 1 6.47 David Erard CA Sion SUI 18.03.1976 35  Aigle 22.01.2012 
M35 2 7.35 Karim Ben Miloud CABV Martingny FRA 27.03.1975 36 Aigle 22.01.2012 
 
M35 60m  
M35 1 7.56 David Erard CA Sion SUI 18.03.1976 35  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 2 7.89 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 3 7.98  Rodolphe Bouchard  CEP Cortaillod  FRA  24.10.1975  36  Magglingen  29.01.2012   
M35 4 8.10 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M35 200m  
M35 1 25.33 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 2 25.60  Rodolphe Bouchard  CEP Cortaillod  FRA  24.10.1975  36  Magglingen  29.01.2012  
 
M35 1500m  
M35p 1p 3:56.25 Philipp Bandi  GGBern  SUI  28.09.77  34  SM St. Gallen 19.02.2012  
 
M35 3000m  
M35p 1p 8:06.27 Philipp Bandi  GGBern  SUI  28.09.77  34  Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
M35 60H 99,1 cm  
M35 1 9.47 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M35 2 9.72 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M35 PV 
M35 1 3.70 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 1 3.60 Andreas Meier  LC Zürich SUI  15.05.1973  38  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M35 LJ  
M35 1 5.27 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M35 2 4.92 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M35 SP 7,26  
M35 1 13.20 Roman Feusi TSV Galgenen  SUI  08.02.1977 35  SM St. Gallen  19.02.2012   
M35 2 11.92  Markus König  LC Zürich  SUI  19.03.1973  38  Zürich  22.01.2012 
M35 3 11.64  David Erard  CA Sion SUI  18.03.1976  34  Aigle 22.01.2012 
M35 4 10.89 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M35 5 10.02 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
 

 
 
M40 50m  
M40 1 6.63 Mogamad Salie TV Lenzburg SUI 14.05.70 41  Wettingen 14.01.2012  
 
M40 60m  
M40 1 8.09 Mike Salomon LA Seerücken SUI 11.07.1969 42 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M40 2 8.12 Andreas Mack Stade Genève GER nn.nn.1970 41 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M40 3 8.33 Roger Fehér LK Zug SUI 27.08.1969 42  Zürich 21.01.2012   
 
M40 200m  
M40 1 23.66 Alain Rohr STBern  SUI  25.12.1971 40 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M40 2 25.83 Mike Salomon LA Seerücken SUI 11.07.1969 42 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M40 3 26.65 Andreas Mack Stade Genève GER nn.nn.1970 41 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M40 400m  
M40 1 59.52 Jakub Bossowski LV Wettingen-B. AUT  09.03.1970  41  5.BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012   
 
M40 LJ   
M40 1 6.36  Yvan Lovo Stade Genève  SUI  10.05.1968 43 wmai Jyväskylä 07.04.2012 Bronze 
M40 1 6.19 Josué M’Bon Stade Lausanne SUI  17.06.1969 42 wmai Jyväskylä 07.04.2012 
M40 1 5.72 Urs Kolly TSV Düdinvgen SUI 24.07.1968 42 Aigle 21.01.2012 
 
M40 TJ   
M40 1 13.75 Josué M’Bon Stade Lausanne SUI  17.06.1969 42 wmai Jyväskylä 08.04.2012 Gold 
 
M40 SP 7,26  
M40 1 10.22 Matthias Reichenbach TV Länggasse SUI 18.10.1970 41 Magglingen 05.02.2011 



mach ranking indoor 2012 20120410 7 

 

 
 
M40 4 x 200m 
   M45 Patrick Vergult LV Wettingen-B. SUI 18.06.1964 47,5 
   M50 Stephan Zulauf LV Wettingen-B. SUI 29.04.1959 52,75  
   M40 Jakub Bossowski LV Wettingen-B. AUT  09.03.1970  41,75  
   M60 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59,5 
M40 1:44.95 Swiss Masters sma SUI  Ø >50,375 
 
 

 
 
M45 50m  
M45 1 6.60 Guido Klöhn TV Unterstrass SUI 22.07.1964 47  Wettingen 14.01.2012  
 
M45 60m  
M45 1 7.58 Guido Klöhn TV Unterstrass SUI 22.07.1964 47  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 2 7.98 Patrik Vergult LV Wettingen-B. BEL 18.06.1964 47  Magglingen 04.02.2012  
M45 3 8.19 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 4 8.32 Marc Ranéda Stade Genève SUI 21.04.1964 47 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M45 200m  
M45 1 24.49 Guido Klöhn TV Unterstrass SUI 22.07.1964 47  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 2 25.83 Patrick Vergult LV Wettingen-B. SUI 18.06.1964 47  Magglingen 04.02.2012 
M45 3 26.57 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 4 28.42 Marc Ranéda Stade Genève SUI 21.04.1964 47 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M45 400m  
M45 1 60.30 Patrick Vergult LV Wettingen-B. SUI 18.06.1964 47 5.BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012 
 
M45 1000m  
M45 1 3:38.15 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M45 HJ   
M45 1 1.82  Raphael Ammann KTV Oberriet SUI 03.09.1966 45 Dornbirn AUT 29.01.2011 
M45 2 1.45 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M45 LJ   
M45 1 5.95  Pierre-André Bettex Lausanne Sports SUI 15.09.1964 47 Aigle 21.01.2012 
 
M45 SP 7,26  
M45p 1p 9.92 Richard Bot CA Sion SUI 23.05.1967 44 Aigle 15.01.2012 
M45 2 7.56 Marc Ranéda Stade Genève SUI 21.04.1964 47 Genève 01.02.2012 
M45 3 7.28 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M45 CH-i-Tetra-7,26 kg 
M45 1 2035wma45 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
  2079CH 60: 8.19/681/656 SP7,26: 7.28/411/289 HJ: 1.45/457/512 1000: 3:38.15/486/322 
 
 

 
 
M50 50m 
M50 1 7.00 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  Wettingen 14.01.2011 
 
M50 60m  
M50 1 7.90 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 2 8.24 Sepp Hegner STV Tuggen SUI 02.10.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 3 8.40 Walter Schaad BTV Aarau SUI 22.10.1960 51  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 4 8.47 Max Hüsser TV Wohlen SUI 22.03.1958 53  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 5 8.55 Martin Kurthen LC Zürich GER 02.10.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 6 8.63 Michal Malach LC Zürich SUI 16.11.1958 53 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M50 200m  
M50 1 25.70 Stephan Zulauf LV Wettingen-B. SUI 29.04.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 2 26.48 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 3 27.09 Martin Kurthen LC Zürich GER 02.10.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 4 27.97 Michal Malach LC Zürich SUI 16.11.1958 53 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 5 28.02 Max Hüsser TV Wohlen SUI 22.03.1958 53  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M50 400m  
M50 1 57.68 Stephan Zulauf LV Wettingen-B. SUI 29.04.1959 52  wmai Jyväskylä 07.04.2012 
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M50 3000m 
M50 1 9:51.29 Alfred Rimensberger sma SUI 03.07.1960 51  wmai Jyväskylä 06.04.2012 
 
M50 50H 91,4cm  
M50 1 8.37 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
 
M50 60H 91,4cm  
M50 1 9.52 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M50 HJ   
M50 1 1.58 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M50 2 1.57 Walter Schaad BTV Aarau SUI 22.10.1960 51  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 3 1.57 Max Hüsser TV Wohlen SUI 22.03.1958 53  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 4 1.48 Sepp Hegner STV Tuggen SUI 02.10.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 5 1.40 Günther Sulzbacher TV Sins AUT 09.11.1958 53  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M50 PV   
M50p 1p 2.40 Marcel Oettli TV Wohlen SUI 14.11.1962 49 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M50 LJ   
M50 1 5.25 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 50 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M50 2 4.98 Michal Malach LC Zürich SUI 16.11.1958 53 5.BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012 
M50 3 4.87 Günther Sulzbacher TV Sins AUT 09.11.1958 53  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M50 SP 6kg   
M50 1 13.24 Beat Wieland ST Bern SUI 03.10.1960 51 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 2 11.49 Hansruedi Mattmann TV Unterstrass SUI 14.02.1962 50 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M50 3 10.77  Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 50 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M50 4 9.19 Günther Sulzbacher TV Sins AUT 09.11.1958 53  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
 

 
 
M55 50m  
M55 1 7.49 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  Wettingen 14.01.2012 
M55 2 7.58 Kurt Gasser TV Balsthal SUI 15.05.1956  55 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
 
M55 60m  
M55 1 8.63 Kurt Gasser TV Balsthal SUI 15.05.1956  55 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
M55 2 8.80 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M55 200m  
M55 1 28.92 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  Magglingen 29.01.2012  
M55 2 29.63 Kurt Gasser TV Balsthal SUI 15.05.1956  55 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
M55 800m  
M55 1 2:25.75 Harry Huber SEP Ol. La C-d-F.SUI 11.05.1955 56  St. Gallen 22.01.2012 
 
M55 1000m  
M55 1 4:04.88 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  Magglingen 29.01.2012  
 
M55 3000m  
M55 1 10:27.78 Harry Huber SEP Ol. La C-d-F.SUI 11.05.1955 56  wmai Jyväskylä 06.04.2012 
 
M55 50H 91,4cm  
M55 1 9.20 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  Wettingen 14.01.2012 
 
M55 60H 91,4- 8.5  
M55 1 11.30 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 59  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M55 60H 91,4cm-9.14m  
M55 1 10.58 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 57 Magglingen 29.01.2012 
 
M55 HJ   
M55 1 1.37 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 59  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M55 2 1.33 Kurt Gasser TV Balsthal SUI 15.05.1956  55 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M55 PV  
M55 1 2.20 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M55 LJ   
M55 1 4.71 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
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M55 SP 7,26kg   
M55 1 9.49 Eric Bohner swissmasters SUI 06.08.1955  56 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
M55 SP 6kg   
M55p 1p 10.55 Urs Ruoss TV Büttikon-Sch. SUI 02.03.1957 54 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M55 2 10.50 Eric Bohner swissmasters SUI 06.08.1955  56 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M55 3 8.74 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
M55 CH-i-Tetra-5kg 
M55 1 2123wma55 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
  1553CH 60: 8.88/640/493 SP6: 8.33/521/447 HJ: 1.36/520/446 1000: 4:04.88/442/167 
 
 

 
 
M60 50m  
M60p 1p 7.42 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
 
M60 60m  
M60p 1p 8.60 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
 
M60 100m  
M60p 1p 13.90 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
M60 200m  
M60p 1p 27.39 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M60 400m  
M60p 1p 61.75 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 5.BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012 
 
M60 1000m  
M60p 1p 3:33.05 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M60 50H 91,4cm  
M60p 1p 10.27 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
 
M60 60H 84cm 8.0m  
M60p 1p 12.24 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M60 HJ  
M60p 1p 1.25p Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Aigle 15.01.2012 
 
M60 PV  
M60p 1p 2.20 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M60 LJ  
M60p 1p 4.52 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
M60 TJ  
M60p 1p 8.51 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
M60 SP 7,26kg  
M60p 1p 8.86 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
 
M60 SP 6kg  
M60p 1p 9.94 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
M60 SP 5kg  
M60p 1p 11.23 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M60p 2 10.61 Kurt Altorfer TV Kloten SUI 29.08.1948  63 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M60 CH-i-Tetra-5kg 
M60p 1p 2765wma60 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
  1932CH 60: 8.62/796/544 SP5: 11.23/729/622 HJ: 1.24/742/358 1000: 3:33.05/768/358 
 
M60 3000m Track Walk 
M60 1 16:46.12 Roby Ponzio GABellinzona SUI  05.11.1947 64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 
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M65 50m  
M65p 1p 7.54 Roger Catastini CEP Cortaillod FRA 27.11.1947 64 Aigle 15.01.2012 
 
M60 60m  
M65 1 9.29 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M65 60H 84cm 8.0m  
M65 1 10.87 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
M65 HJ   
M65 1 1.36 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
M65 LJ   
M65 1 4.31 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M65p 2p 4.26 Roger Catastini CEP Cortaillod FRA 27.11.1947 64 Aigle 15.01.2012 
 
M65 SP 5kg   
M65 1 10.04 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
 

 
M70 800m  
M70 1 2:42.34 Georg Schellenberg LC Schaffhausen SUI 24.01.1941 71  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 
 
M70 1500m  
M70 1 5:32.33 Georg Schellenberg LC Schaffhausen SUI 24.01.1941 71  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 08.04.2012 
 
 
M70 PV  
M70 1 2.80 Walter Zbinden TSV Düdingen SUI 18.11.1941 70 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 Silber 
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M MACH 4 RANKING INDOOR 2012 M35+ OVERALL 

 
 
Overall 50m M35+ 
M35 1 6.47 David Erard CA Sion SUI 18.03.1976 35  Aigle 22.01.2012 
M45 1 6.60 Guido Klöhn TV Unterstrass SUI 22.07.1964 47  Wettingen 14.01.2012 
M40 1 6.63 Mogamad Salie TV Lenzburg SUI 14.05.70 41  Wettingen 14.01.2012 
M50 1 7.00 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  Wettingen 14.01.2011 
M35 2 7.35 Karim Ben Miloud CABV Martingny FRA 27.03.1975 36 Aigle 22.01.2012 
M60p 1p 7.42 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
M55 1 7.49 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  Wettingen 14.01.2012 
M60p 1p 7.54 Roger Catastini CEP Cortaillod FRA 27.11.1947 64 Aigle 15.01.2012 
M55 2 7.58 Kurt Gasser TV Balsthal SUI 15.05.1956  55 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
 
Overall 60m M35+ 
M35 1 7.56 David Erard CA Sion SUI 18.03.1976 35  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 1 7.58 Guido Klöhn TV Unterstrass SUI 22.07.1964 47  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 2 7.89 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 1 7.90 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 1 7.98 Patrik Vergult LV Wettingen-B. BEL 18.06.1964 47  Magglingen 04.02.2012 
M35 1 7.98  Rodolphe Bouchard  CEP Cortaillod  FRA  24.10.1975  36  Magglingen  29.01.2012 
M35 2 8.04 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M50 1 8.08 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M40 1 8.09 Mike Salomon LA Seerücken SUI 11.07.1969 42 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 3 8.10 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M40 2 8.12 Andreas Mack Stade Genève GER nn.nn.1970 41 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 3 8.19 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 2 8.24 Sepp Hegner STV Tuggen SUI 02.10.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 4 8.32 Marc Ranéda Stade Genève SUI 21.04.1964 47 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M40 1 8.33 Roger Fehér LK Zug SUI 27.08.1969 42  Zürich 21.01.2012 
M50 3 8.40 Walter Schaad BTV Aarau SUI 22.10.1960 51  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 4 8.47 Max Hüsser TV Wohlen SUI 22.03.1958 53  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 5 8.55 Martin Kurthen LC Zürich GER 02.10.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M60p 1p 8.60 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M55 1 8.63 Kurt Gasser TV Balsthal SUI 15.05.1956  55 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
M50 6 8.63 Michal Malach LC Zürich SUI 16.11.1958 53 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M55 2 8.80 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  smaci Maggingen 03.03.2012 
M65 1 9.29 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
Overall 100m M35+ 
M60p 1p 13.90 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
Overall 200m M35+ 
M40 1 23.66 Alain Rohr STBern  SUI  25.12.1971 40 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M45 1 24.49 Guido Klöhn TV Unterstrass SUI 22.07.1964 47  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 1 25.33 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 1 25.60  Rodolphe Bouchard  CEP Cortaillod  FRA  24.10.1975  36  Magglingen  29.01.2012 
M50 1 25.70 Stephan Zulauf LV Wettingen-B. SUI 29.04.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 1 25.83 Patrick Vergult LV Wettingen-B. SUI 18.06.1964 47  Magglingen 04.02.2012 
M40 2 25.83 Mike Salomon LA Seerücken SUI 11.07.1969 42 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 2 26.48 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 3 26.57 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M40 3 26.65 Andreas Mack Stade Genève GER nn.nn.1970 41 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 3 27.09 Martin Kurthen LC Zürich GER 02.10.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M60p 1p 27.39 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 4 27.97 Michal Malach LC Zürich SUI 16.11.1958 53 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 5 28.02 Max Hüsser TV Wohlen SUI 22.03.1958 53  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 4 28.42 Marc Ranéda Stade Genève SUI 21.04.1964 47 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M55 1 28.92 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  Magglingen 29.01.2012 
M55 2 29.63 Kurt Gasser TV Balsthal SUI 15.05.1956  55 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
Overall 400m M35+ 
M50 1 57.68 Stephan Zulauf LV Wettingen-B. SUI 29.04.1959 52  wmai Jyväskylä 07.04.2012 
M40 1 59.52 Jakub Bossowski LV Wettingen-B. AUT  09.03.1970  41  5.BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012 
M45 1 60.30 Patrick Vergult LV Wettingen-B. SUI 18.06.1964 47 5.BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012 
M60p 1p 61.75 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 5.BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012 
 
Overall 800m M35+ 
M55 1 2:25.75 Harry Huber SEP Ol. La C-d-F.SUI 11.05.1955 56  St. Gallen 22.01.2012 
M70 1 2:42.34 Georg Schellenberg LC Schaffhausen SUI 24.01.1941 71  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 
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Overall 1000m M35+ 
M60p 1p 3:33.05 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 1 3:38.15 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M55 1 4:04.88 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  Magglingen 29.01.2012  
 
Overall 1500m M35+ 
M35p 1p 3:56.25 Philipp Bandi  GGBern  SUI  28.09.77  34  SM St. Gallen 19.02.2012 
M70 1 5:32.33 Georg Schellenberg LC Schaffhausen SUI 24.01.1941 71  wmai Jyväskylä FIN 08.04.2012 
 
Overall 3000m M35+ 
M35p 1p 8:06.27 Philipp Bandi  GGBern  SUI  28.09.77  34  Magglingen 28.01.2012 
M50 1 9:51.29 Alfred Rimensberger sma SUI 03.07.1960 51  wmai Jyväskylä 06.04.2012 
M55 1 10:27.78 Harry Huber SEP Ol. La C-d-F.SUI 11.05.1955 56  wmai Jyväskylä 06.04.2012 
 
Overall 60H 99,1 M35+ 
M35 1 9.47 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M35 2 9.72 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
Overall 50H 91,4 8.5 M35+ 
M50 1 8.37 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
M55 1 9.20 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58  Wettingen 14.01.2012 
M60p 1p 10.27 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
 
Overall 60H 91,4 9.14 M55+ 
M55 1 10.58 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 57 Magglingen 29.01.2012 
 
Overall 60H 91,4 8.5m M50+ 
M50 1 9.52 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M55 1 11.30 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 59  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
Overall 60H 84cm 8.0m M60+ 
M65 1 10.87 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M60p 1p 12.24 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
 
Overall HJ  M35+ 
M45 1 1.82  Raphael Ammann KTV Oberriet SUI 03.09.1966 45 Dornbirn AUT 29.01.2011 
M50 1 1.58 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 51  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M50 2 1.57 Walter Schaad BTV Aarau SUI 22.10.1960 51  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 3 1.57 Max Hüsser TV Wohlen SUI 22.03.1958 53  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 4 1.48 Sepp Hegner STV Tuggen SUI 02.10.1959 52  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M45 2 1.45 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 5 1.40 Günther Sulzbacher TV Sins AUT 09.11.1958 53  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M55 1 1.37 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 59  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M65 1 1.36 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M55 2 1.33 Kurt Gasser TV Balsthal SUI 15.05.1956  55 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M60p 1p 1.25p Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Aigle 15.01.2012 
 
Overall PV M35+ 
M35 1 3.70 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M35 1 3.60 Andreas Meier  LC Zürich SUI  15.05.1973  38  smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M70 1 2.60 Walter Zbinden TSV Düdingen SUI 18.11.1941 70 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50p 1p 2.40 Marcel Oettli TV Wohlen SUI 14.11.1962 49 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M60p 1p 2.20 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M55 1 2.20 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
Overall LJ M35+ 
M40 1 6.36  Yvan Lovo Stade Genève  SUI  10.05.1968 43 wmai Jyväskylä 07.04.2012 
M40 1 6.19 Josué M’Bon Stade Lausanne SUI  17.06.1969 42 wmai Jyväskylä 07.04.2012 
M45 1 5.95  Pierre-André Bettex Lausanne Sports SUI 15.09.1964 47 Aigle 21.01.2012 
M40 1 5.72 Urs Kolly TSV Düdinvgen SUI 24.07.1968 42 Aigle 21.01.2012 
M35 1 5.27 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M50 1 5.25 Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 50 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M50 2 4.98 Michal Malach LC Zürich SUI 16.11.1958 53 5.BAI-IBL St. Gallen 12.02.2012 
M35 2 4.92 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M50 1 4.87 Günther Sulzbacher TV Sins AUT 09.11.1958 53  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M55 1 4.71 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58 Wettingen 14.01.2012 
M60p 1p 4.52 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
M65 1 4.31 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M65p 1p 4.26 Roger Catastini CEP Cortaillod FRA 27.11.1947 64 Aigle 15.01.2012 
 
Overall TJ M35+ 
M40 1 13.75 Josué M’Bon Stade Lausanne SUI  17.06.1969 42 wmai Jyväskylä 08.04.2012 Gold 
M60p 1p 8.51 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
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Overall SP 7,26 M35+ 
M35 1 13.20 Roman Feusi TSV Galgenen  SUI  08.02.1977 35  SM St. Gallen  19.02.2012   
M35 2 11.92  Markus König  LC Zürich  SUI  19.03.1973  38  Zürich  22.01.2012 
M35 3 11.64  David Erard  CA Sion SUI  18.03.1976  34  Aigle 22.01.2012 
M35 4 10.89 Markus Glaus  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  23.10.1976  35  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M40 1 10.22 Matthias Reichenbach TV Länggasse SUI 18.10.1970 41 Magglingen 05.02.2011 
M35 5 10.02 Lovis Friess  TVNS Winterthur  SUI  15.10.1975  36  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M45p 1p 9.92 Richard Bot CA Sion SUI 23.05.1967 44 Aigle 15.01.2012 
M55 1 9.49 Eric Bohner swissmasters SUI 06.08.1955  56 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
M60p 1p 8.86 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M45 2 7.56 Marc Ranéda Stade Genève SUI 21.04.1964 47 Genève 01.02.2012 
M45 3 7.28 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
Overall SP 6 M50+ 
M50 1 13.24 Beat Wieland ST Bern SUI 03.10.1960 51 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M50 2 11.49 Hansruedi Mattmann TV Unterstrass SUI 14.02.1962 50 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M50 3 10.77  Walter Vonlaufen LV Wettingen-B. SUI 22.08.1960 50 Magglingen 05.02.2012 
M55p 1p 10.55 Urs Ruoss TV Büttikon-Sch. SUI 02.03.1957 54 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M55 2 10.50 Eric Bohner swissmasters SUI 06.08.1955  56 vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M60p 1p 9.94 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
M50 4 9.19 Günther Sulzbacher TV Sins AUT 09.11.1958 53  vlvmci Dornbirn 26.02.2012 
M55 2 8.74 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58 Magglingen 28.01.2012 
 
Overall SP 5 M60+ 
M60p 1p 11.23 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M60p 2 10.61 Kurt Altorfer TV Kloten SUI 29.08.1948  63 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
M65 1 10.04 Herbert Mattle OB Basel SUI 15.03.1946 65 smaci Magglingen 03.03.2012 
 
 
Overall 4 x 200m M35+ 
   M45 Patrick Vergult LV Wettingen-B. SUI 18.06.1964 47,5 
   M50 Stephan Zulauf LV Wettingen-B. SUI 29.04.1959 52,75  
   M40 Jakub Bossowski LV Wettingen-B. AUT  09.03.1970  41,75  
   M60 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952  59,5 
M40 1:44.95 Swiss Masters sma SUI  Ø >50,375 
 
 
Overall CH-i-Tetra M35+ 
M60 2 2765wma60 Pino Pilotto LC Luzern SUI 17.05.1952 59 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
  1932CH 60: 8.62/796/544 SP5: 11.23/729/622 HJ: 1.24/742/358 1000: 3:33.05/768/358 
M55 2 2123wma55 Albert Meier LV Wettingen-B. SUI 21.02.1953 58 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
  1553CH 60: 8.88/640/493 SP6: 8.33/521/447 HJ: 1.36/520/446 1000: 4:04.88/442/167 
M45 2 2035wma45 Alexander Drews TV Oerlikon GER 27.10.1966 45 Magglingen 03.03.2012 
  2079CH 60: 8.19/681/656 SP7,26: 7.28/411/289 HJ: 1.45/457/512 1000: 3:38.15/486/322 
 
 
Overall 3000m Track Walk M35+ 
M60 1 16:46.12 Roby Ponzio GABellinzona SUI  05.11.1947 64 wmai Jyväskylä FIN 05.04.2012 
 

 


